
BRIGHT  FUTURES  SCHOOL  TERM  AND  HOLIDAY  DATES  -  September 2023 – July 2024 

Autumn term dates 2023 
INSET Day School Opening date Closing date Days  
Monday 4 September Wednesday 6 September 2023 Friday 20 October 2023 33 

Tuesday 5 September Monday 30 October 2023 Wednesday 20 December 2023 38 

 
Half term break: Saturday 21 October 2023 - Sunday 29 October 2023 
Christmas Holidays 2023 : Saturday 23 December 2023 – Wednesday 3 January 2024. 
 
Spring term dates 2024 
INSET Day School Opening date Closing date  
Wednesday 24 January Thursday 4 January 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 31 

 Monday 26 February 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 24 

 
Half term break: Saturday 17 February 2024 – Sunday 25 February 2024 
Easter Holidays 2024 : Friday 29 March 2024 – Sunday 14 April 2024. 
 
Summer term dates 2024 
INSET Day School Opening date Closing date  
Monday 6th May (BH) Monday 15  April 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 29 

Monday 3 June 
Tuesday 4 June 

Wednesday  5  June 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 35 

 
Half term break: Saturday 25 May 2024 – Tuesday 4 June 2024. 
Summer holidays: Wednesday  24  July 2024 – Thursday 5 September 2024 (pupils).   
Staff return on Weds 4 September 2024 (training day ) 
 


